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IMIE
Michat
Filip
Sebastian
Gustaw
Daria
Nikola
Antoni
Mikotaj
Ignacy
Nina
Laura

Ola

Maria
Roza
Alicja
Wojciech

NAZWISKO
Spytek
Bernat
Piatek

Her
Deneha
Debiec
Pietka
Krzak
Zagorski
Procner
Eckardt
Styk
Pogonows
Grzeda
Ktopotows
Lisak

NR.

STARTOWY

256
244
241
199
240
253
248
249
250
246
247
252
251
254
258
245
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WYNI

MIASTO
Joézefow
Jozefow
Osieck

Otwock
Joézefow
Jozefow
Jozefow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Jozefow
Otwock
Jozefow
Sobiekurs
Joézefow
Jozefow

KI 2KM

KATEGORIA MIEJSCE W

KLUB WIEKOWA  KATEGORIl CZAS CZAS NETTO
M20 1 00:07:03 00:07:03
SP3 Jozefow M20 2 00:07:32 00:07:32
Stopka Pilawa M20 3 00:08:02 00:08:02
M20 4 00:08:19 00:08:19
OKS Start Otwock K20 1 00:08:23 00:08:23
K20 2 00:08:29 00:08:29
M20 5 00:09:06 00:09:06
M20 6 00:09:11 00:09:11
M20 7 00:10:06 00:10:04
K20 3 00:10:30 00:10:29
K20 4 00:11:18 00:11:14
K20 5 00:11:19 00:11:18
K20 6 00:11:19 00:11:19
K20 7 00:11:35 00:11:34
K20 8 00:22:29 00:22:29
M20 8 00:30:26 00:30:26



